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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UH443 - Hi-Vis Classic Contrast Rain

Jacket

Collection: 190T Essentials

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, Plain Weave, PVC
coated

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Designed to keep the wearer visible, safe and dry in foul weather
conditions. This lightweight stylish two tone jacket features a pack-away
hood for easy access, large pockets for ample storage and vented back yoke
and eyelets for ventilation.

190T Essentials

Made with 100% polyester 190T yarn, this plain weave fabric is durable
and hard wearing for tough conditions. This fabric is lightweight and has
superb abrasion and tear resistance. It has a PVC coating inside which
makes the fabric waterproof and has a water repellent coating on the
outside which helps keep the garment clean.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent

requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with Features
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our

High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance.
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UH443 - Hi-Vis Classic Contrast Rain Jacket

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash Care

) 2X B [ X 54

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour

UH443YBRXS Yellow/Black
UH443YBRS Yellow/Black
UH443YBRM Yellow/Black
UH443YBRL Yellow/Black
UH443YBRXL Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

UH443YBRXXL
UH443YBRXXXL
UH443YBR4XL
UH443YBR5XL
UH443YBR6XL
UH443YBR7XL

Weight(Kg)
0.7400
0.7600
0.7800
0.8000
0.8200
0.8400
0.8600
0.8900
0.9200
0.9500
0.9800

Cubic(m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

EAN13

5036108378692
5036108294527
5036108266937
5036108266920
5036108266944
5036108266951
5036108266968
5036108266906
5036108266913
5036108294503
5036108294510

DUN14

15036108863270
15036108784261
15036108756695
15036108756688
15036108756701
15036108756718
15036108756725
15036108756664
15036108756671
15036108784247
15036108784254




