

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UH443 - Hi-Vis Classic Contrast Rain

Jacket Collection: 190T Essentials Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, Plain Weave, PVC coated Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Designed to keep the wearer visible, safe and dry in foul weather conditions. This lightweight stylish two tone jacket features a pack-away hood for easy access, large pockets for ample storage and vented back yoke and eyelets for ventilation.

190T Essentials

Made with 100% polyester 190T yarn, this plain weave fabric is durable and hard wearing for tough conditions. This fabric is lightweight and has superb abrasion and tear resistance. It has a PVC coating inside which makes the fabric waterproof and has a water repellent coating on the outside which helps keep the garment clean.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



Features



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UH443 - Hi-Vis Classic Contrast Rain Jacket Commodity Code:

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
UH443YBRXS	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7400	0.0518	5036108378692	15036108863270
UH443YBRS	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7600	0.0518	5036108294527	15036108784261
UH443YBRM	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7800	0.0518	5036108266937	15036108756695
UH443YBRL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8000	0.0518	5036108266920	15036108756688
UH443YBRXL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8200	0.0518	5036108266944	15036108756701
UH443YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8400	0.0518	5036108266951	15036108756718
UH443YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8600	0.0518	5036108266968	15036108756725
UH443YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8900	0.0518	5036108266906	15036108756664
UH443YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9200	0.0518	5036108266913	15036108756671
UH443YBR6XL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9500	0.0518	5036108294503	15036108784247
UH443YBR7XL	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9800	0.0518	5036108294510	15036108784254